Key benefits
l Continuous monitoring
l Spring loaded
l Environmentally sealed
l Replaced model 4103D
l Corrosion resistant
l RTD or thermocouple configuration
l	Can be installed where hazardous

Temperature Sensor - Model 4271B
Datasheet_4271B_Temp_Sensor_0611_Rev1
How to order
Example 4271B A B 1 C 07 A
Basic Model
Basic Model 4271B Model Code and Revision Level
Thread
A 1/2‐20NF
Sensor
A 2‐wire RTD
B 3‐wire RTD
J Thermocouple, Type J
K Thermocouple, Type K
Conductor
1 None
Lead Wire
A Fiberglass Coated
B Teflon Coated
C Fiberglass with S.S. Overbraid
D Teflon with S.S. Overbraid
E Fiberglass with S.S. Flex Armor
F Teflon with S.S. Flex Armor
mm inch
03 27 to 40 1‐1/16 to 1‐9/16
04 48 to 57 1‐7/8 to 2‐1/4
05 57 to 70 2‐1/4 to 2‐3/4
06 73 to83 2‐7/8 to 3‐1/4
07 86 to 95 3‐3/8 to 3‐3/4
08 98 to 108 3‐7/8 to 4‐1/4
09 111 to 121 4‐3/8 to 4‐3/4
10 124 to 133 4‐7/8 to 5‐1/4
11 137 to 146 5‐3/8 to 5‐3/4
12 149 to 159 5‐7/8 to 6‐1/4
13 162 to 171 6‐3/8 to 6‐3/4
14 175 to 185 6‐7/8 to 7‐1/4
15 187 to 197 7‐3/8 to 7‐3/4
16 200 to 210 7‐7/8 to 8‐1/4
17 213 to 222 8‐3/8 to 8‐3/4
18 225 to 235 8‐7/8 to 9‐1/4
19 238 to 248 9‐3/8 to 9‐3/4
20 251 to 260 9‐7/8 to 10‐1/4
Wire Length
A 4.5 meters 15 feet
B 7.6 meters 25 feet
Wire Length
Conduit Conductor